
MERRITTVILLE 50/50 WINNERS 2021

DAY DATE PRIZE NO. WINNER CITY

Sat Jul 24 $600.00 00008 GEORGE COLLINS THOROLD

Sat Jul 31 $1,157.50 02205 CHERYL MCNULTY ST CATHARINES

Mon Aug 02 $1,537.50 02675 NICK KOWALENKO NIAGARA

Fri Aug 06 $560.00 04505 J BAKER HAMILTON

Sat Aug 07 $1,230.00 05928 RUSS BOX ST CATHARINES

Fri Aug 13 no draw race cancelled

Sat Aug 14 $1,465.00 07294 CHRIS DINARDO WELLAND

Sat Aug 21 $1,595.00 09040 KIERAN DANIELS THOROLD

Sat Aug 28 $840.00 10044 TERESE DOUCET WELLAND

Sat Sep 04 $1,230.00 11361 HALSON LOHNES ST CATHARINES 

Sat Sep 11 $1,155.00 12833 CRYSTAL WOODLAND ORANGEVILLE

Sun Sep 12 $2,770.00 14308 CHARLENE  ADAMS ST CATHARINES

Fri Sep 17 $840.00 23301 BRIAN NANTICOKE OHSWEGEN

Sat Sep 18 $795.00 18446 JOHN FARRINGTON WATERDOWN

Sat Sep 18 $1,640.00 18046 MARISA PORTER THOROLD


